 Saints Collection – go to:DESIGNS
MARKED
ARE AVAILABLE
IN THE
FOLLOWING
PRODUCTS
B
Phone 01702 218956

PRODUCT PREFIX DB
Only available in designs as marked (A).A
Example of how to order
BAN 1645 / 52Product
Prefix Size Code
Design Ref.
HOW TO ORDER
PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS
1)   Choose the design you like and note down the Design Ref.
2)   Choose the product type you want from the list below.
3)   Add the Product Prefix to the Design Ref.
4)   Add the size you want.
2
Phone 01702 218956 / www.mccrimmons.com / sales@mccrimmons.com
Art & Inspiration
The Sacramental Life...
NEW designs
Available as           products
Artwork by The Benedictine Sisters of Turvey Abbey
Wall hanging
banners
Lectern
Frontals
Display Boards
(Foamex & DiBond)
A
See page 2 for sizes available
and price.
Roller
banners
1645  Confirmation
1649  Holy Communion
1650
Holy Communion
1641  Baptism
1653  Reconciliation
1662  Matrimony
1657  Anointing the Sick
1659  Holy Orders
1661
Matrimony
1646
Confirmation
1640
Baptism
Ideal as a teaching aid in schools…
Ideal for church
sacramental events…
3
Phone 01702 218956
Fax 01702 216082 / www.mccrimmons.com / sales@mccrimmons.com
New Creation
ML3/32   15cm / 6” £6.50
ML3/33   25cm / 10” £14.95
ML3/34   40cm / 16” £27.95
ML3/35   63cm / 25” £74.95
ML3
Children of the World United
ML2/30   10cm / 4” £4.50
ML2/32   15cm / 6” £6.50
ML2/33   25cm / 10” £14.95
ML2/34   40cm / 16” £27.95
ML2/35   63cm / 25” £74.95
ML2
Crucified Christ
ML4/32   15cm / 6” £6.50
ML4/33   25cm / 10” £14.95
ML4/34   40cm / 16” £27.95
ML4/35   63cm / 25” £74.95
ML4
Risen Christ
ML7/32   15cm / 6” £6.50
ML7/33   25cm / 10” £14.95
ML7/34   40cm / 16” £27.95
ML7
Last Supper